Higher Education
Administrative Accountability Report
Special Provisions, Ar. lll. Sec. 5.7
FY 2024

Page 1

Institution Code: 770 Institution Name: Texas A&M University-Central Texas

A B C D E F G H 1 K L M
Nonsalary Benefits FY 2024
OTe-Time
Percentage | One-time | Payment
Salary Payment (Non- Housing Car Communication Non-Cash Explanation /
Employee Name Position (Title Description) Funding Source FY 2024 Salary | Increase | (Merit) | Merit) |Allowance| Allowance Allowance Compensation | Total Comp ion C
Vacant President General Revenue $65,945 $65,945 z;‘:::;;‘jt;":fes
Restricted Funds $0 Interim President
Institutional Funds $334,055 $50,000 $12,000 $396,055 effective 10/1/2023
Total $400,000 n/a $0 $0  $50,000  $12,000 $0 $0 $462,000
Dr. Margaret Gray-
Vickrey Provost and Vice President for General Revenue $217,984 $217,984
Acadenuc and Student Affairs Restricted Funds $0
Institutional Funds $0
Total $217,984  3.50% $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $217,984
Mr. Todd Lutz Vice President for Finance and General Revenue $165,080 $165,080
Administration Restricted Funds $0
Institutional Funds $720 $720
Total $165,080  3.18% $0 $0 $0 $0 $720 $0 $165,080
Dr. Russell Porter Vice President for Research, Economic General Revenue $171,227 $171,227 :12 r‘;:;:;?u‘;ogfza
Development and Innovation Restricted Funds $0 this position effective
Institutional Funds $15,000 $15,000 12/31/2023
Total $171,227  3.25% $0 $15,000 $0 $0 $0 $0 $186,227
Dr. Kellie Cude Associate Provost and Senior Associate General Revenue $155,128 $155,128
Vice President for Academic Affairs Restricted $0
and Dean of the Graduate School Institutional Funds $0
and SACSCOC Liaison Total $155,128 14.41% $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $155,128
Dr. Sam Fiala Assistant Provost and Assistant Vice General Revenue $130,000 $130,000
President of Academic and Studen Restricted $0
Affairs Institutional Funds $0
Total $130,000  4.00% $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $130,000
Dr. Lucas Loafman Interim Dean, College of Business General Revenue $154,624 $154,624 Appointed interim
Administration Restricted dean effective
Institutional Funds $5,376 $5,376 8/31/2023
Total $160,000 n/a $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $160,000
Dr. Allen Redmon Dean, College of Arts & Sciences General Revenue $154,500 $154,500
Restricted $0
Institutional Funds $0
Total $154,500  3.00% $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $0 $154,500
Dr. Jeffrey Kirk Dean, College of Education and General Revenue $142,298 $142,298
Human Development Restricted $0
Institutional Funds $0




Ms. Bridgit McCafferty Dean of the University Library and

Mr. Clifton Jones

Dr. Brandon Griggs

Dr. Richard Schilke

Ms. Gail Wallin

Ms. Susan Bowden

Dr. Walt Murphy

Ms. Tina Flores-
Nevarez

Mr. Paul York

Associate Librarian

Associate Vice President of
Enrollment Management and
University Relations

Assistant Vice President and
Dean of Student Affairs

Assistant Vice President for
Technology Enhanced Learning

Chief Information Officer

Assistant Vice President for Business
Affairs/Controller

Associate Vice President of Research,
Economic Development and Innovation

Executive Director, Human Resources
and Payroll

Associate Dean of Student Affairs
and Deputy Title IX Coordinator

Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

General Revenue

Restricted

Institutional Funds
Total

$142,298

$108,155

$108,155

$125,550
$29,450

$155,000

$119,235

$119,235

$113,957
$113,957

$113,820

$20,086
$133,906

$106,090

$106,090

$120,000

$120,000

$94,760

$94,760

$91,533
$91,533

Higher Education

Administrative Accountability Report
Special Provisions, Ar. lll. Sec. 5.7

2.90%

4.70%

23.02%

2.80%

2.70%

3.25%

3.00%

20.00%

3.00%

3.00%

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$142,298

$108,155
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$108,155

$125,550
$29,450
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$155,000

$119,235
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$119,235

$0
$0
$113,957

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$113,957

$720

$113,820
$0
$20,806

$0

$0

$0

$0

$720

$0

$134,626

$106,090
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$106,090

$6,000

$120,000
$0
$6,000

$0

$6,000

$0

$0

$0

$0

$126,000

$94,760
$0
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$94,760

$0
$0
$91,533

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$91,533

Page 2



	Admin Accountability Template

