Higher Education Administrative Accountability Report Special Provisions, Ar. III. Sec. 5.7 FY 2024

Institution Code: 770 Institution Name: Texas A&M University-Central Texas

A	В	С	D	E	F	G	Н	I	J	K	L	M
Employee Name	Position (Title Description)	Funding Source	FY 2024 Salary	Percentage Salary Increase	One-time Payment (Merit)	One-time Payment (Non- Merit)	Nonsala Housing Allowance	Car Allowance	Communication Allowance	Non-Cash Compensation	Total Compensation	Explanation / Comments
Vacant	President	General Revenue Restricted Funds Institutional Funds Total	\$65,945 \$334,055 \$400,000	_	\$0	\$0	\$50,000 \$50,000		\$0	\$0	\$0 \$396,055	Dr. Richard Rhodes was appointed as Interim President effective 10/1/2023
Dr. Margaret Gray- Vickrey	Provost and Vice President for Acadenuc and Student Affairs	General Revenue Restricted Funds Institutional Funds Total	\$217,984 \$217,984	_	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$217,984 \$0 \$0 \$217,984	_
Mr. Todd Lutz	Vice President for Finance and Administration	General Revenue Restricted Funds Institutional Funds Total	\$165,080 \$165,080	_	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$720 \$720	\$0	\$165,080 \$0 \$720 \$165,080	_
Dr. Russell Porter	Vice President for Research, Economic Development and Innovation	General Revenue Restricted Funds Institutional Funds Total	\$171,227 \$171,227	_	\$0	\$15,000 \$15,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$15,000	Dr. Porter announced his resignation from this position effective 12/31/2023
Dr. Kellie Cude	Associate Provost and Senior Associate Vice President for Academic Affairs and Dean of the Graduate School and SACSCOC Liaison	General Revenue Restricted Institutional Funds Total	\$155,128 \$155,128	_	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$155,128 \$0 \$0 \$155,128	_
Dr. Sam Fiala	Assistant Provost and Assistant Vice President of Academic and Studen Affairs	General Revenue Restricted Institutional Funds Total	\$130,000	_	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$130,000 \$0 \$0 \$130,000	_
Dr. Lucas Loafman	Interim Dean, College of Business Administration	General Revenue Restricted Institutional Funds Total	\$154,624 \$5,376 \$160,000	_	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$5,376	Appointed interim dean effective 8/31/2023
Dr. Allen Redmon	Dean, College of Arts & Sciences	General Revenue Restricted Institutional Funds Total	\$154,500 \$154,500	_	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$154,500 \$0 \$0 \$154,500	_
Dr. Jeffrey Kirk	Dean, College of Education and Human Development	General Revenue Restricted Institutional Funds	\$142,298								\$142,298 \$0 \$0	

Higher Education Administrative Accountability Report Special Provisions, Ar. III. Sec. 5.7 FY 2024

		Total	\$142,298	2.90%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$142,298
Ms. Bridgit McCafferty	Dean of the University Library and Associate Librarian	General Revenue Restricted	\$108,155								\$108,155 \$0
	Associate Librarian	Institutional Funds									\$0
		Total	\$108,155	4.70%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$108,155
Mr. Clifton Jones	Associate Vice President of	General Revenue	\$125,550								\$125,550
	Enrollment Management and	Restricted	\$29,450								\$29,450
	University Relations	Institutional Funds									\$0
		Total	\$155,000	23.02%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$155,000
Dr. Brandon Griggs	Assistant Vice President and	General Revenue	\$119,235								\$119,235
	Dean of Student Affairs	Restricted									\$0
		Institutional Funds Total	\$119,235	2.80%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0 \$119,235
		1000	0117,203	2.00 / 0		40	Ψ0	90	90	φ0	9117,203
Dr. Richard Schilke	Assistant Vice President for	General Revenue									\$0
	Technology Enhanced Learning	Restricted									\$0
		Institutional Funds Total	\$113,957 \$113,957	2.70%		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$113,957 \$113,957
		1000	9110,737	2.7070	- 50	40	Ψ0	90		50	9110,557
Ms. Gail Wallin	Chief Information Officer	General Revenue	\$113,820								\$113,820
		Restricted	#20.006						# ##		\$0
		Institutional Funds Total	\$20,086 \$133,906	3.25%		\$0	\$0	\$0	\$720 \$720	\$0	\$20,806 \$134,626
											5-1-1,0-0
Ms. Susan Bowden	Assistant Vice President for Business	General Revenue	\$106,090								\$106,090
	Affairs/Controller	Restricted Institutional Funds									\$0 \$0
		Total	\$106,090	3.00%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$106,090
Dr. Walt Murphy	Associate Vice President of Research,	General Revenue	\$120,000								\$120,000
	Economic Development and Innovation	Restricted Institutional Funds				\$6,000					\$0 \$6,000
		Total	\$120,000	20.00%	\$0	\$6,000	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$126,000
M. Tine Flance											
Ms. Tina Flores- Nevarez	Executive Director, Human Resources	General Revenue	\$94,760								\$94,760
	and Payroll	Restricted									\$0
		Institutional Funds	004.50	2.000/			00	00	00		\$0
		Total	\$94,760	3.00%	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$94,760
Mr. Paul York	Associate Dean of Student Affairs	General Revenue									\$0
	and Deputy Title IX Coordinator	Restricted									\$0
		Institutional Funds Total	\$91,533 \$91,533	3.00%	<u></u>	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$0	\$91,533 \$91,533
		ı otai	591,533	3.00%	- 50	20	20	20	20	30	\$91,533